
Village of Mineola

presents

CONCERTS
in the

PARK
Saturday, June 18 • 7:30 pm

Swingtime Big Band

Friday, July 8 • 7:30 pm

Marc Ratner’s

Premier Showband

(Performing hit songs 

from the 70s-present)

Saturday, July 9 • 7:30 pm

Misty Mountain

(Led Zeppelin Tribute Band)

Wednesday, July 13 • 8:00 pm

The Nassau Pops 

Symphony Orchestra

Saturday, July 16 • 7:30 pm

45 RPM  (70s AM Radio Hits)

Saturday, July 23 • 7:30 pm

The Allmost Brothers Band

(The Allman Brothers Band Tribute)

Saturday, July 30 • 7:30 pm

That 70’s Band

(NY’s Leading 70s Dance, 

Disco, Funk Group)

Friday, August 5 • 7:30 pm

Desert Highway

(Eagles Tribute Band)

Saturday, August 13

7:30 pm

Touch the 80s

(80s New Wave)

Saturday, September 17

7:30 pm

2U / Fireworks Show

(U2 Tribute Band)

Mineola

Memorial Park

Amphitheater
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